
9 Bay 
Simultaneous 
Rapid Charger

TKC-9

Carry 9 batteries and charge them in the meantime, 

available for several days off-grid operation.



When you work outdoors, you have 

electricity when you have light

Over Power 

Protection

Short Circuit 

Protection

Fast Charge

Solar Charging Easy To Carry

High-Temperature 

Resistance

FEATURE



Bracket Bracing Storage Bag Buckle Portable Design

FS8-200
Portable 200W Folding 

Solar Panel

Durable Solar Panel

Durable

Long Life

ETFE Layer

High Light 
Transmittancee



APPLICATION

FUNCTIONAL DESCRIPTION

SPECIFICATION

1. Case

2. Charging Dock

3. Status Display

4. Indicator

5. Draw-Bar

6. Wheel

8.Folding Solar Panel(200W)

RECOMMENDED BATTERY

1

2

3

4

5

6

D24-54 D24-100

Charging at least 2 batteries in the meantime!

Model

Power

Voltage

Net weight

Size(Contraction)

FS8-200

200W

Single Crystal 36V

5.75KG

380x370x60mm

Input

Output

Working 
Temperature

AC 100-277V 2.5A

29.2V 4.0A

Working Humidity

-10℃~50℃

Simultaneous Charging 
Battery Quantity

1~9Pcs 
D24-100

1~98%

Charge Time(Single D24-100) 2H

545x406x261mm

7Kg

Dimension

Net Weight

7

TKC-9

Folding Solar Panel



DIMENSION(mm) PACKAGE

Size of Carton

Model

58x43x29cm

8.5Kg

TKC-9

1Pcs
Box Quantity
/Carton

545

406

460

325

261

Gross Weight

100

Model

Size of Carton

Gross Weight

FS8-200

53x43x14cm

6.35KG

1Pcs
Box Quantity
/Carton

Model

Size of Carton

Gross Weight

TKC-9, FS8-200

61x45x46cm

14.5Kg

1Pcs
Box Quantity
/Carton

FS8-200

TKC-9


